LM2852
2A 500/1500kHz Synchronous SIMPLE SWITCHER® Buck
Regulator
General Description
The LM2852 SIMPLE SWITCHER® synchronous buck regu-
lator is a high frequency step-down switching voltage regu-
lator capable of driving up to a 2A load with excellent line and
load regulation. The LM2852 can accept an input voltage

R
egulator
Ordering Information
Order Number Frequency
Voltage
Option Package Type
Package
Drawing Supplied As
LM2852YMXA-0.8
500kHz
0.8
TSSOP-14 exposed
pad
MXA14A
94 Units, Rail
LM2852YMXAX-0.8 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852YMXA-1.0 1.0 94 Units, Rail
LM2852YMXAX-1.0 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852YMXA-1.2 1.2 94 Units, Rail
LM2852YMXAX-1.2 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852YMXA-1.5 1.5 94 Units, Rail
LM2852YMXAX-1.5 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852YMXA-1.8 1.8 94 Units, Rail
LM2852YMXAX-1.8 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852YMXA-2.5 2.5 94 Units, Rail
LM2852YMXAX-2.5 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852YMXA-3.0 3.0 94 Units, Rail
LM2852YMXAX-3.0 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852YMXA-3.3 3.3 94 Units, Rail
LM2852YMXAX-3.3 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852XMXA-0.8
1500kHz
0.8 94 Units, Rail
LM2852XMXAX-0.8 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852XMXA-1.0 1.0 94 Units, Rail
LM2852XMXAX-1.0 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852XMXA-1.2 1.2 94 Units, Rail
LM2852XMXAX-1.2 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852XMXA-1.5 1.5 94 Units, Rail
LM2852XMXAX-1.5 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852XMXA-1.8 1.8 94 Units, Rail
LM2852XMXAX-1.8 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852XMXA-2.5 2.5 94 Units, Rail
LM2852XMXAX-2.5 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852XMXA-3.0 3.0 94 Units, Rail
LM2852XMXAX-3.0 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2852XMXA-3.3 3.3 94 Units, Rail
LM2852XMXAX-3.3 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
Note: Contact factory for other voltage options.
LM
2852
3